Capital Classic Tournament Standings 2015

* - Division Winner

Team

Nackawic Selects
Prodata Canadians

Jani King

James Jovce Irish Sheep

Team

Allain Equipment

Investors Group

Hampton Indians

Blue Wave Energy Oldtimers
Maritime Ice Black Hawks
Kings County Oldtimers

Team

Speedy Auto Blues
Moncton Elks

St. Stephen Lagers

All Glass & Accessories
Gallant TV

St. Paul Meat Kings

Team

Shed City Maple Leafs
Perth Maroons

Moncton Dvnomites
Belleisle Farms

Moncton Slowpokes
Codiac Bud Light Penquins

Team

Moosehead Merry QO's
Moncton Thirstv Ducks
Moncton Darkhorses
ALPA Equipment

Nasis NoStars

Saint John Rangers

Team

Budweiser Antiques

Ambherst Funtimers
Fredericton Old Blades
Hampton Moosehead Pale Ales
Moncton Cougars

Charlotte County Oldtimers

Tuesday, 27 March, 2018

# -Runner up

Division:

Wins
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Division:

Wins
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Division:

Alpine
Losses Ties GF
0 1 16
1 1 19
2 0 11
3 0 3
Moosehead Light
Losses Ties GF
1 0 18
1 0 22
1 1 13
2 0 12
1 2 11
2 1 9
Moosehead Lager
Losses Ties GF
1 0 18
2 0 12
1 0 11
1 0 14
2 0 7
3 0 8
Alpine Light
Losses Ties GF
1 0 14
1 1 17
1 1 7
2 0 6
2 0 9
2 0 6
Moosehead Dry
Losses Ties GF
0 1 15
1 0 18
1 0 9
2 0 8
2 1 3
3 0 2
Clancy's
Losses Ties GF
0 1 16
2 0 14
1 0 14
1 1 5
2 0 7
3 0 11
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GF/GA

2.667
2111
0.688
0.167

GF/GA

1.800
1.833
1.000
0.923
0.733
0.409

GF/GA

2.000
1.000
1.824
1.167
0.583
0.421

GF/GA

1.739
1.308
1.000
0.750
0.692
0.600

GF/GA

1.863
2.250
2.217
0.725
0.250
0.167

GF/GA

2.000
1.167
1.556
0.832
0.778
0.478
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